
Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2024-25) 

 

Class: M. Sc. Physics                Part I  

 
Roll No. Student's  Name Gender Mobile No. Email ID 

1.  Awari Ashwini Vithoba Female 8788052275 prashantdhaybar5023@gmail.com 

2.  Bankar Megha Macchindra Female 9096026361 bankarmegha327@gmail.com 

3.  Chattar Prachi Keru Female 8855931903 chattarprachi267@gmail.com 

4.  Gore Priyanka Manik Female 7385196511 priyagore99990@gmail.com 

5.  Kawad Saurabh Bhivaji Male 8788207616 saurabhkawad2001@gmail.com 

6.  Meher Divya Bhausaheb Female 9860002982 meherdivyaa8@gmail.com 

7.  Om Santosh Panmand Male 9175467676 ompanmand2003@gmail.com 

8.  Pawar Swapnil Bhaskar Male 8010583771 swapnilbpawar3596@gmail.com 

9.  Shinde Rohini Vishvanath Female 8767183535 rohinishinde903@gmail.com 

10.  Sondkar Harshal Anil Male 8766455606 harshalsondkar0@gmail.com 

11.  Tambe Pratiksha Vishwanath Female 9545011327 pratikshatambe007@gmail.com 

12.  Taral Mayur Baburao Male 9146815683 mayurtaral2605@gmail.com 

13.  Walke Raviuday Balasaheb Male 9158756843 raviudaywalke9@gmail.com 

14.  Walunj Sayali Bhausaheb Female 9699522270 walunjsayali07@gmail.com 

15.  Yenare Anand Ramdas Male 7588388238 anandyenare06@gmail.com 

16.      

17.      

18.      

19.      

20.      

21.      

22.      

23.      

24.      
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29.      

30.      
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Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2024-25) 

Class: M. Sc. ANA Chemistry       Part I         
Roll No. Student's  Name Gender Mobile No. Email ID 

1.  Aher Shamburaj Bhaskar Male 8788981995 shambhurajaher9@gmail.com 

2.  Amale Sandip Kachru Male 8625014983 amalesandip335@gmail.com 

3.  Baraskar Shubham Khandu Male 7090606070 shubhamb6660@gmail.com 

4.  Belote Pradip Balu Male 9921227532 pradipbelote40@gmail.com 

5.  Belote Vaishnavi Shivlal Female 9322311713 aniketbelote03@gmail.com 

6.  Bhagyashri Santosh Shelke Female 9322390769 bsshelke31@gmil.com 

7.  Bhalerao Omkar Rajendra Male 9096924235 bhaleraoomkar012@gmail.com 

8.  Buge Mayur Balasaheb Male 9422529822 mayurbuge2222@gmail.com 

9.  Chattar Akshada Sahebrao Female 9665683228 akshadachattar32@gmail.com 

10.  Date Harshal Vitthal Male 9552709471 harshaldate8611@gmail.com 

11.  Dorage Rahul Sanjay Male 8668842616 rahuldorage2002@gmail.com 

12.  Gadage Archana Sambhaji Female 9359732634 archanagadage525@gmail.com 

13.  Gadekar Rutuja Bapu Female 7499303517 rutujabapugadekar@gmail.com 

14.  Gagare Nilam Somnath Female 9370088407 jadhavbb9696@gmail.com 

15.  Ghogare Saurabh Lahu Male 8830270060 saurabhghogare860@gmail.comm 

16.  Gorade Akanksha Goraksh Female 9561281047 akankshagorade@gmail.com 

17.  Jagadale Rushikesh Kisan Male 9403380243 jagadalerushi8@gmail.com 

18.  Kadam Snehal Popat Female 9158595866 kadampopat081@gmail.com 

19.  Kale Rutuja Sanjay Female 9970431816 rutukale5555@gmail.com 

20.  Kale Sayali Vijay Female 8080415286 kalesayalivijay@gmail.com 

21.  Kale Sushant Dattatray Male 8767475569 sushantkale9900@gmail.com 

22.  Khodade Jayram Dinkar Male 7083445150 khodadejayram122@gmail.com 

23.  Khose Prashant Dattatray Male 9699705299 prashantkhose2003@gmail.com 

24.  Khose Roshan Subhash Male 8766436165 roshankhose7424@gmail.com 

25.  Malve Priyanka Sanjay Female 7028486500 priyankamalve71@gmail.com 

26.  Manchare Arjun Annasaheb Male 9699574335 arjunmanchare93@gmail.com 

27.  Maniyar Alisha Amin Female 7249489824 alishashikilkar0313@gmail.com 

28.  Misal Pranav Vikas Male 9284639091 parnav.misal9091@gmail.com 

29.  More Vikrant Santosh Male 7397891757 morevikrant2002@gmail.com 

30.  Mulay Priyanka Subhash Female 9604286250 mulepriyanka355@gmail.com 

31.  Narhe Archana Sudam Female 7722064556 sudamnarhe@gmail.com 

32.  Pathare Arjun Nana Male 8459677196 arjunpathare7786@gmail.com 

33.  Pawar Onkar Piraji Male 9922572209 op4700521@gmail.com 

34.  Sabale Smita Sanjay Female 9209223102 smitasabale912@gmail.com 

35.  Salve Harish Dipak Male 9307159414 harishsalve02@gmail.com 

36.  Shelke Priti Shivaji Female 9022172078 pritishelke2005@gmail.com 

37.  Shende Harshada Dnyandev Female 7498571598 shendeharshada105@gmail.com 

38.  Shinde Sonali Suresh Female 9420746911 sonalishinde3431@gmail.com 

39.  Shinde Tanvi Rajendra Female 8625946682 shindetanvi202@gmail.com 

40.  Supekar Gaurav Ganpat Male 9511664767 supekargaurav572@gmail.com 

41.  Supekar Nilam Maruti Female 8767552029 nilamsupekar1401@gmail.com 

42.  Suvarna Dnyndev Shingote Female 9145271723 suvarnashingote@gmail.com 

43.  Tambe Sujit Khandu Male 9970366965 sujittambe5568@gmail.com 

44.  Thange Mangesh Ganpat Male 7499829641 mangeshthange2002@gmail.com 

45.  Thange Nikita Ravsaheb Female 8767009445 niku23march@gmail.com 

46.  Thange Sanket Rajendra Male 9637432519 thangesanket7@gmail.com 

47.  Zarekar Sangeeta Sambhaji Female 9022005861 zarekarsangeeta4@gmail.com 

48.  Zaware Sakshi Sharad Female 9834910007 sharadzaware1972@gmail.com 

 

Coordinator    Faculty In charge   IQAC Coordinator      

      

Principal 

 



Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2024-25) 

Class: M. Sc. OC Chemistry       Part I         
Roll No. Student's  Name Gender Mobile No. Email ID 

1.  Adhav Akshay Rajendra Male 7499633930 adhavak2020@gmail.com 

2.  Aher Neha Shivaji Female 9112238251 shivajiaher1972@gmail.com 

3.  Alhat Karishma Santosh Female 9561062706 alhatkarishma214@gmail.com 

4.  Babar Avishkar Nanabhau Male 9322734164 babaravishkar@gmail.com 

5.  Bhagwat Kiran Shivaji Male 9021279262 kiranbhagwat4587@gmail.com 

6.  Bhalekar Pradip Popat Male 8459900455 pradipbhalekar810@gmail.com 

7.  Bhand Rohan Gujabapu Male 9356592288 rohanbhand03@gmail.com 

8.  Bhutambare Sonali Dhananjay Female 8263982792 butambaresonali244@gmail.com 

9.  Buge Mayur Balu Male 8308773697 mayurbuge9@gmail.com 

10.  Chattar Dipak Sudam Male 9156791047 rajuraskar29@gmal.com 

11.  Chikane Ajit Laxman Male 7774013554 ajiitchikane0135@gmail.com 

12.  Datir Prasad Sonyabapu Male 7057359432 datirprasad761@gmail.com 

13.  Davkhar Prathmesh Dnyandev Male 9890225985 prathdavkhar22@gmail.com 

14.  Deshmukh Nitin Vitthal Male 8605038962 nitindeshmukh9298@gmail.com 

15.  Dhage Vishal Kisan Male 9146778593 dhagevishal799@gmail.com 

16.  Dighe Tejas Rajendra Male 8888431971 tejasdighe4@gmail.com 

17.  Dundhav Pallavi Goraksh Female 7083324478 dundhavpallavi20@gmail.com 

18.  Gaikwad Sahil Sandip Male 9322015441 sahilgaikwad75344@gmail.com 

19.  Gholap Tanuja Thakaram Female 8208432569 gholaptanuja35@gmail.com 

20.  Joshi Satvik Pandurang Male 9766307368 joshisativik22@gmail.com 

21.  Kale Shubham Tatyaba Male 9970753511 shubhamkale8779@gmail.com 

22.  Kandekar Saurabh Suryabhan Male 9356964370 kandekarsaurabh4@gmail.com 

23.  Khamkar Prathamesh Shahaji Male 9403180828 prathmeshkhamkar0828@gmail.com 

24.  Mulay Ashutosh Khanderao Male 8275817903 ashutoshmulay@gmail.com 

25.  Narawade Akshay Eknath Male 8378036307 akshaynarawade693@gmail.com 

26.  Nemane Prathamesh Satish Male 7350505561 nemane.prathamesh1234@gmail.com 

27.  Nichit Adesh Vishnu Male 9112306238 adeshnichit@gmail.com 

28.  Nimase Swapnil Rajaram Male 8208003440 swapnilnimase870@gmail.com 

29.  Nimse Sanket Ashok Male 8275304434 sanketnimse3622@gmail.com 

30.  Parande Aniket Sunil Male 9699248928 parandeaniket@gmail.com 

31.  Pawar Pawan Sandip Male 9529888346 pavanpawar9080@gmail.com 

32.  Potghan Pooja Anil Female 7249009189 poojapotghan4@gmail.com 

33.  Rahinj Akash Jalinder Male 9511237339 rahinjakash01@gmail.com 

34.  Rohokale Sushant Sambhaji Male 7507551783 sushantrohokale@gmail.com 

35.  Rokade Shubham Babaji Male 9021978454 shubhamrokade190@gmail.com 

36.  Sable Pratiksha Pradeep Female 7887599279 pratikshasable2004@gmail.com 

37.  Salke Rahul Kailas Male 9075483278 rahulsalke1212@gmail.com 

38.  Shendge Prashant Tulshiram Male 9373353683 pshendge507@gmail.com 

39.  Sonawale Sudarshan Arjun Male 7767912892 sonawalesudarshan19@gmail.com 

40.  Talekar Mayur Dattatray Male 7499410925 talekarmayur45@gmail.com 

41.  Tarate Rutuja Popat Female 7820970961 rutujatarate165@gmail.com 

42.  Thokal Tejas Ashok Male 7517345226 tejasthokal23@gmail.com 

43.  Thube Pramod Gangadhar Male 7666200791 pramodthube07@gmail.com 

44.  Walunj Vaishnav Sanjay Male 8381069336 vaishnavwalunj484@gmail.com 

45.  Yenare Prathamesh Ramdas Male 7447867087 yenareprathamesh@gmail.com 

46.  Zaware Pavan Yadav Male 8625854512 pavanzaware20@gmail.com 

47.  Zaware Shubham Shivaji Male 8605638829 shubhamzaware8605@gmail.com 

48.  Zaware Vaishali Shivaji Female 8779656183 vaishuk183@gmail.com 
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Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2024-25) 

 

Class: M. Sc. Mathematics               Part I  

 
Roll No. Student's  Name Gender Mobile No. Email ID 

1.  Chaudhari Ankita Vishnu Female 8668974141 ankitachaudhari2004@gmail.com 

2.  Gat Onkar Jaywant Male 8261071918 gatomkar71@gmail.com 

3.  Jadhav Sagar Somnath Male 7020910739 sagarjadhav.950@gmail.com 

4.  Kamble Pooja Vishnu Female 7840905230 harrykamble31@gmail.com 

5.  Kurandale Mohini Sonyabapu Female 7499156283 mohinikurandale21498@gmail.com 

6.  Mote Shivani Annasaheb Female 9309235835 ssamote05@gmail.com 

7.  Mulani Chandbi Rajjak Female 9011823981 mulanichandbi999@gmail.com 

8.  Pawar Tejashree Pandurang Female 9075592712 pawartejashree3245@gmail.com 

9.  Sable Tejas Sanjay Male 8888124301 sabletejas138@gmail.com 

10.  Satpute Ankita Bhausaheb Female 7276621280 ankitasatpute295@gmail.com 

11.  Zaware Tanuja Ashok Female 9764685654 zawaretanuja@gmail.com 

12.      

13.      

14.      

15.      

 

 

 

 

 

Coordinator    Faculty In charge   IQAC Coordinator      

      

 

 

Principal 

 

  



Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2024-25) 

 

Class: M. Sc. Botany                 Part I  

 
Roll No. Student's  Name Gender Mobile No. Email ID 

1.  Bhondave Priti Manik Female 9356818214 pritibhondave5@gmail.com 

2.  Fatangade Manisha Nana Female 8788145120 manishakarkhile92@gmail.com 

3.  Gat Tejal Balasaheb Female 7588341608 gattejal@gmail.com 

4.  Gawali Rutuja Ashok Female 8459429721 ashokgawali2151@gmail.com 

5.  Kakade Mohini Jaysing Female 8806871589 kakademohini911@gmail.com 

6.  Mandale Shweta Baban Female 8208034545 shwetamandale0@gmail.com 

7.  Mapari Rushikesh Gajanan Male 9519061717 rmapari822@gmail.com 

8.  Mhaske Shveta Santosh Female 7499760540 shvetasathe23@gmail.com 

9.  Mote Snehal Shivaji Female 9767573674 snehalmote1999@gmail.com 

10.  Nabage Anita Ashok Female 7796791920 anitanabage@gmail.com 

11.  Rokade Kamalesh Ajit Male 7517285071 rokdekamlesh45@gmail.com 

12.  Sonawane Ashwini Balu Female 9067116210 mehersuhas2@gmail.com 

13.  Yenare Pritam Santosh Female 9699094849 yenarepritam@gmail.com 

14.      

15.      

 
 

 

Coordinator    Faculty In charge   IQAC Coordinator      

      

 

 

Principal 

 

 

 

  



Ahmednagar Jilha Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj’s 

New Arts, Commerce and Science College, Parner  
Student Mentoring Cell 
List of Mentee (Students) 

             (Academic Year 2024-25) 

 

Class: M. Sc. Computer Science         Part I 

 
Roll 

No. 

Student's  Name Gender Mobile No. Email ID 

1.  Auti Aishwarya Narsing Female 9403729844 autiaishwarya695@gmail.com 

2.  Bhagwat Akshada Balu Female 8806475247 akshadabhagwat61@gmail.com 

3.  Borge Payal Dattatray Female 8080733402 payalorge2209@gmail.com 

4.  Buge Anushka Balu Female 8767778036 anushkawadhavane@gmail.com 

5.  Chattar Dipak Appa Male 7498452702 dipakchattar2002@gmail.com 

6.  Chattar Mangesh Bhanudas Male 7498249258 mangeshchattar5615@gmail.com 

7.  Chattar Reshma Vilas Female 8010989684 reshmachattar498@gmail.com 

8.  Chaudhari Rutuja Arun Female 8669747494 rutujachaudhari35@gmail.com 

9.  Chaudhari Saurabh Ravsaheb Male 7057494073 saurabhchaudhari6566@gmail.com 

10.  Chemate Akshay Kundalik Male 7276749832 chemateakshay65@gmail.com 

11.  Davakhar Sandesh Sukhadev Male 7666560597 sandeshdavkhar@gmail.com 

12.  Dhawale Sonali Maruti Female 9552328749 sonalidhawale2003@gmail.com 

13.  Dhumal Saurabh Vishwanath Male 7796719638 saurabhdml123@gmail.com 

14.  Dol Shalaka Rajkumar Female 9561756587 dolshalaka5@gmail.com 

15.  Dudhade Sakshi Dadabhau Female 8010577538 dudhadesakshi@gmail.com 

16.  Dumbare Vaibhav Ramesh Male 9766945732 vaibhavdumbare07@gmail.com 

17.  Gangarde Sakshi Santosh Female 9373893258 sakshigangarde0711@gmail.com 

18.  Ghangale Payal Anil Female 9309999568 payalghangale1073@gmail.com 

19.  Ghuge Hanuman Shankar Male 8767774104 hanumanghuge37@gmail.com 

20.  Idhate Abhishek Arjun Male 9370575267 idhateabhishek@gmail.com 

21.  Inamdar Rehan Shabbir Male 7821815199 rehaninamdar0786@gmail.com 

22.  Kad Dipali Bhaskar Female 8999902428 kaddipali04@gmail.com 

23.  Kale Pawan Dnyaneshwar Male 7038164436 kalepawandyaneshwar@gmail.com 

24.  Karle Swapnil Santosh Male 7796839238 swapnilkarle8088@gmail.com 

25.  Kharmale Pankaj Dattatray Male 8378015698 kharmalepankaj91@gmail.com 

26.  Khodade Rutuja Balu Female 8600982450 khodaderutuja@gmail.com 

27.  Korde Sujit Navnath Male 8329260254 sujitkorde45@gmail.com 

28.  Londhe Sanika Balasaheb Female 9145195400 sanikalondhe91@gmail.com 

29.  Magar Kajal Gajanan Female 9552315298 kajalmagar227@gmail.com 

30.  Manchare Mangesh Raosaheb Male 7666856524 mangeshmanchare@gmail.com 

31.  Nagare Divya Dinesh Female 9356968920 nagaredivya8@gmail.com 

32.  Nakhade Diksha Dattatray Female 8087168995 dikshanakhade@gmail.com 

33.  Nimonkar Nikhil Tukaram Male 9096542008 nimonkarnikhil@gmail.com 

34.  Niwdunge Dhanashri Babasaheb Female 9764763948 niwdungedhanshri27@gmail.com 

35.  Padwal Harshada Dattatraya Female 9284875172 harshadapadwal01@gmail.com 

36.  Palve Pratik Lahu Male 9011669750 palvelahu98@gmail.com 

37.  Potghan Dnyaneshwari Bajirao Female 7447576107 dnyaneshwaripotghan@gmail.com 

38.  Pujari Shruti Manjabapu Female 7058112717 srutipujari7717@gmail.com 

39.  Raskar Rajashri Arun Female 7796160035 rajashriraskar03@gmail.com 

40.  Raut Pratiksha Subhash Female 9975389554 pratiksharaut1026@gmail.com 

41.  Raut Sayali Ramdas Female 8459168086 sayaliraut2003@gmail.com 

42.  Sakshi Yogesh Pujari Female 9529875221 pujarisakshi830@gmail.com 

43.  Sathe Hrutik Ramdas Male 9022699572 hrutiksathe0688@gmail.com 

44.  Sayyad Ashiya Tajmohammad Female 7798826268 sayyadashiya94@gmail.com 

45.  Sayyad Jeba Ajij Female 7058290626 jebasayyad328@gmail.com 

46.  Shaikh Sirin Mamaluddin Female 8767953565 sirinshaikh31@gmail.com 

47.  Sobale Pratiksha Bhagaji Female 7058889530 pratikshasobale30@gmail.com 



48.  Sonawale Gaurav Shridhar Male 8669460149 gauravsonawale1212@gmail.com 

49.  Sumbe Kiran Anshabapu Female 8446215603 kiransumbe4@gmail.com 

50.  Tambe Vaibhav Dnyaneshwar Male 9022302322 vaibhavtambe857@gmail.com 

51.  Tekle Shravani Manoj Female 8788269798 shravanitekle@gmail.com 

52.  Thnage Sujit Sampat Male 9834971570 sujitthange0104@gmail.com 

53.  Thombare Sujit Sunil Male 9022201631 sujitthombare70@gmail.com 

54.  Thube Nikita Dattatraya Female 7350833675 nikitathube2004@gmail.com 

55.  Thube Shubham Ramdas Male 9637600168 shubhamthube8820@gmail.com 

56.  Thube Sujal Ramdas Male 9527281159 sujalthube3110@gmail.com 

57.  Thube Swapnil Sampat Male 7620856393 swapnilthube76@gmail.com 

58.  Thube Tanuja Ravsaheb Female 7448159930 tanujathube2003@gmail.com 

59.  Todkar Nikita Dnyandev Female 8283951104 nikitatodkar16@gmail.com 

60.  Walunj Siddhi Pravin Female 7248939703 siddhiwalunj888@gmail.com 

61.  Wavhal Sandipan Baba Male 7666968155 sandipanwavhal2003@gmail.com 

62.  Zaware Pranav Nandu Male 7030684145 pranavzaware8@gmail.com 

63.      

64.      

65.      

66.      

67.      

68.      

69.      

70.      

  

 

Coordinator    Faculty In charge   IQAC Coordinator      
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